
 Alberta Stock Horse Association 
 Point Standings 
Class Horse Member No Judges Pts 

 $750LC $750 LIMIT NON PRO CUTTING 
 ROCKING READY ANGELA GILCHRIST 3 36 
 MYSTY LOU WHO LAUREN HALL 2 34 
 HES REYL HOTT CHRISTINE WESTERSUND 2 32 
 ULU WILLOW CAT CLAY HARTY 2 32 
 ZACS BIT OF HEAVEN DIXIE EDGE 2 26 
 JUSTABOUTTHERE KENNY GIMBLETT 2 25 
 ANNA REY BADGER JOYCE SCOBEY 3 24 
 WKK ROADSIDE WHISKEY BILLIE JO BELT 1 21 
 JACS LIMITED EDITION LISA HARRIS 3 20 
 LIL SMART ACE DON RAFFAN 2 19 
 MYSTY LOU WHO LAUREN HALL 1 18 
 IMA CUTE CHIC GAIL SAPERGIA 2 17 
 BATMAN LEEANNE LOTE 1 16 
 BOONLIGHTS FILLINIC BOBBI JO JOHNSTON 1 16 
 PLAYBOY IS SMOOTH DON BOUGIE 2 14 
 WKK WHISKEYONTHEROAD BILLIE JO BELT 1 13 
 NOBODY CALLSME YELLA SHANNON COERS 3 13 
 SILVER FOXX LEEANNE LOTE 2 10 
 SECRET AGENT Q JARDI WELSCH 2 8 
 DUALLY CAT SAN LINDA KENDZE 3 6 
 KIIZMY SHINEY HIGHNE KAREN MAROTZ 1 5 
 GAYLA IMA COOL CAT ROBERT POISSANT 1 5 
 GAYLA IMA SHOCKER ROBERT POISSANT 2 4 
 WHATA BOUT TRONA STEVE GIBSON 2 3 
 750WCH $750 LIMIT NON PRO WCH 
 LIL CAT  IS DANDY KELTIE YANOSIK 3 20 
 SMOKIN SAILOR MICK HOWDEN 3 20 
 NICKY SNICKERS BRITTANY CLARK 2 13 
 LIL SMART ACE DON RAFFAN 2 9 
 SMOOTH AS A CHIC DON BURKINSHAW 2 3 
 GAYLA IMA COOL CAT ROBERT POISSANT 1 1 
 NA1KRB $1000 LTD NON PRO BOXING 
 STARLIGHT TINSEL ARLANA PHILIPS 3 26 
 HES REYL HOTT CHRISTINE WESTERSUND 2 22 
 DUAL R PLAYBOY KEN SWAINSON 2 16 
 CHEC THE MOON BRONWEN PROCEE 2 16 
 LIL PLAYIN CAT DEB HARRISON 1 10 
 KIIZMY SHINEY HIGHNE KAREN MAROTZ 1 6 
 SECRET AGENT Q JARDI WELSCH 2 6 
 WHIZ A GREAT BANJO CHRISTINE MOYE 3 4 
 PIKEY CINDY KALBFLEISCH 3 4 
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 ULU WILLOW CAT CLAY HARTY 1 4 
 GUNNA CEE HOLLYWOOD PATTY BARNAS 2 2 
 NA2KLR $2000 LIMIT RIDER WCH 
 ITTY BITTY BOONLIGHT HEATHER DUTENHOFFER 2 4 
 GAYLA IMA SHOCKER ROBERT POISSANT 2 1 
 NA5LRB $500 LTD NON PRO BOXING 
 CLAYS LIL THUNDER CINDY KALBFLEISCH 3 20 
 AM A RED HOT FOX BRENDA GILBERT 3 16 
 DUALLY CAT SAN LINDA KENDZE 3 16 
 HATS HOO MAKES MONEY MELISSA SHERMAN 1 12 
 EFFIES CAT TRACY WILSON 1 10 
 ROCKING READY ANGELA GILCHRIST 1 10 
 CAT TREYN JOYCE SCOBEY 3 9 
 CHENAS DIAMOND J HEATHER MURRAY 3 9 
 SM JAE BAR TESS JACEY STORDOCK 2 8 
 SHEZA NIFTY MOBSTER MARIA FARMER 2 4 
 ULU WILLOW CAT CLAY HARTY 3 3 
 WHATA BOUT TRONA STEVE GIBSON 2 2 
 CAT SPOONER JENNIFER AMMIRATI 1 1 
 NANPB NON PRO BRIDLE WCH 
 ANNIES FRECKLED CAT HEATHER BAUMGARDNER 3 18 
 CD ON FLEEK BONNIE YOUNGS 2 11 
 DEAL GOLD DOUGLAS WINSNES 2 9 
 CIRCLE OF LIGHTS PAT BOLIN 2 7 
 CR TUFFER N DEL JANICE CORNFORTH 2 4 
 ONE ROYAL REY BRAD DOVELL 2 4 
 BOOM TO THE MAX KATE WEDDERBURN 2 4 
 BARAKA LIGHTS JOHANNE BELL 1 3 
 ANCHORED SAVANNAH RUMARY 1 1 
 BMP STARFIRE PEPINIC CODY HEINTZ 2 1 
 NANPB NON PRO BRIDLE/TWO REIN CUTTING 
 CIRCLE OF LIGHTS PAT BOLIN 2 14 
 ANNIES SCOOTN CAT SUE PENGELLY 2 13 
 CD ON FLEEK BONNIE YOUNGS 2 10 
 CR TUFFER N DEL JANICE CORNFORTH 1 10 
 CR STYLISH REY VON DEB SIMPSON 1 8 
 HIGH POWERED PEPTO COLLIN STOCHMANSKI 2 7 
 LIL HAZELNUT RYAN RICHELS 1 5 
 BOOM TO THE MAX KATE WEDDERBURN 2 4 
 REYVOLT DON HUDSON 1 3 
 ECHOS PROWLIN JOEL JONES 1 1 
 NANPR NON PRO BOXING 
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 WKK WHISKEYONTHEROAD BILLIE JO BELT 1 20 
 CR STYLISH REY VON DEB SIMPSON 2 17 
 ONCE APON A TIME KYZA TAYLOR 2 15 
 AROADIETHATCANDANCE JO LIEN JONES 2 13 
 LIL PLAYIN CAT DEB HARRISON 2 13 
 BATMAN LEEANNE LOTE 1 9 
 UNOS BOOM BOOM CHEX JILL HARVIE 2 9 
 SNAP TO THE BEAT CHARLEE BEATON 1 7 
 LIL PICASSIOUX PATTY HAWRISH 1 7 
 JAZZ TIME DARLIN BONNIE KOESTIER 2 7 
 POWDER RIVERS PRIZE BERNICE RENNIE 2 6 
 SWEET SAILIN PEPTO DIXIE EDGE 2 5 
 LIL PICASSIOUX PATTY BARNAS 1 5 
 METALLIC DIAMONDS BARB MCCAUGHEY 2 4 
 ZACS BIT OF HEAVEN DIXIE EDGE 2 3 
 HES REYL HOTT CHRISTINE WESTERSUND 2 1 
 LIL HAZELNUT RYAN RICHELS 1 1 
 NANPR NON PRO RANCH CUTTING 
 BADGER METALICAT BRETT JONES 3 14 
 CALL YA NEXT TUESDAY CARLENE SCHMIDT 1 11 
 NORTH OF TWELVE BRANDI ENGER 2 11 
 REYTED HEAVENLY WENDY DWERNYCHUK 3 11 
 WKK IRISH FLIRT JOHANNE BELL 2 6 
 CR STYLISH REY VON DEB SIMPSON 2 6 
 BIZZY BOON DARQUISE BEAUCHESNE 1 3 
 CHENAS DIAMOND J HEATHER MURRAY 3 2 
 SMOOTH RUBY REY DONNA SHAPKA 1 2 
 NANPS NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT/HACKMORE WCH 
 THE CAT TRAPPER HEATHER BAUMGARDNER 2 3 
 WKK IRISH FLIRT JOHANNE BELL 1 1 
 NANPS BOX DRIVE 
 SMOKIN SAILOR MICK HOWDEN 3 26 
 LIL PLAYIN CAT DEB HARRISON 2 26 
 CATS TWENTY TWO KELSEY MCGAW 3 19 
 JACS LIMITED EDITION LISA HARRIS 3 18 
 GET ME A SUGAR DADDY DARCY CUNNINGTON 2 14 
 AM A RED HOT FOX BRENDA GILBERT 3 10 
 BUD NIC DUSTIN CLARK 2 8 
 BUD NICKED DUALLY MARIJKE VAN GINHOVEN 2 7 
 PARTY ON GARTH CINDY CONLEY 1 4 
 MIGHTY NICSTEAD AMY MILLER-LONGSON 2 2 
 SHINERS TARI LENA FRANZISKA BRITSCHGI 1 2 
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 NANPTRNON PRO TWO REIN WCH 
 DUCK  DUCK DUALLY SAVANNAH RUMARY 1 1 
 NAOB OPEN BRIDLE WCH 
 MM GOLDEN ELDORADO CLINT SWALES 2 9 
 KIT KAT SAFARI SARAH WOLFS 2 7 
 EINSTEINS CASHNCHEX CLAY WEBSTER 2 5 
 DINERO KING KENT WILLIAMSON 1 3 
 HEZA SMOKIN SPARK GEOFF HOAR 2 1 
 NAOBC OPEN BRIDLE/TWO REIN CUTTING 
 SMART LIL STEVIE REY JOHN MURPHY 3 19 
 HEZA SMOKIN SPARK ROB MCDOWALL 3 13 
 ONE TIGER TO ANOTHER KELSEY MORGAN 2 6 
 WR THERES YOUR PROOF ADAM BLACKMON 2 6 
 MR AMADEUS WRANGLER KELSEY MORGAN 2 2 
 NAOC OPEN CUTTING 
 MIDGETS ROYALTY JOHN MURPHY 3 17 
 KIT BRAD PEDERSEN 1 5 
 RAYNE DREAMER DANNY JONES 3 5 
 RISSYS EAGLE STAR JOHN MURPHY 2 4 
 SLY LIL CAT BRAD STONE 1 3 
 NAORC OPEN RANCH CUTTING 
 HOAREY GEOFF HOAR 3 30 
 WOOD E WOODPEPPER GEOFF HOAR 3 30 
 HONEY IMA MERADA JOHN MURPHY 3 29 
 SMOOTH AS BOONLIGHTS ADM BLACKMON 2 23 
 TAZACAT JOHN MURPHY 2 23 
 PICASSOS REAL DEAL ADAM BLACKMON 2 18 
 PURDY BOSSY MASSIMO GARLANDA 1 16 
 KITTYS SILVER MIST BRADY JENSEN 1 14 
 GREYCEE KENT WILLIAMSON 1 6 
 JA DOCS LITTLE LIZ CARLEIGH JANSEN  3 5 
 SMOOTH RUBY REY GEOFF HOAR 3 5 
 A FLASH OF METAPHORS MAGDALENA HESSENBRUCH 1 4 
 STONE COLD KITTY MASSIMO GARLANDA 1 4 
 COLD SHOT BRADY JENSEN 1 3 
 GIBSONS FINEST JEWEL CARLEIGH JENSAN 2 3 
 HICKORYSPLAYN POSSUM BRADY JENSEN  1 1 
 NAOSB OPEN SNAFFLE BIT/HACKAMORE WCH 
 CALL YA NEXT TUESDAY CARLENE SCHMIDT 2 28 
 HONEY IMA MERADA JOHN MURPHY 3 24 
 TAZACAT JOHN MURPHY 3 18 
 HOAREY GEOFF HOAR 3 16 
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 FANTAZTAC ROLTZ TYLER ALBRECHT 2 12 
 GIBSONS FINEST JEWEL CARLEIGH JENSAN 3 9 
 PICASSOS REAL DEAL ADAM BLACKMON 1 5 
 GREYCEE KENT WILLIAMSON 1 4 
 HICKORYSPLAYN POSSUM BRADY JENSEN 3 4 
 JA DOCS LITTLE LIZ CARLEIGH JANSEN  3 4 
 SMOOTH AS BOONLIGHTS ADAM BLACKMON 2 1 
 NAOTR OPEN TWO REIN WCH 
 MR AMADEUS WRANGLER KELSEY MORGAN 3 17 
 ONE TIGER TO ANOTHER KELSEY MORGAN 3 9 
 GAYLA HEZ GOT BOOTS GEOFF HOAR 2 8 
 HEZA SMOKIN SPARK GEOFF HOAR 1 7 
 SMART LIL STEVIE REY JOHN MURPHY 3 7 
 NAYB YOUTH 14 -18 WCH 
 LITTLE SHUFLY HIGH SIERRAH KENDZE 2 6 
 CATS R FLAMING BLAZEN KUEFLER 2 2 
 HIGHWAY SALUTE TORIAHNA AMMIRATI 1 1 
 NAYC YOUTH CUTTING 14-18 
 TELES HYA LIGHTS ME JENNA EVANS 2 10 
 LITTLE SHUFLY HIGH SIERRAH KENDZE 2 7 
 BOON SAN CHARLIE HOWARD DUTENHOFFER 3 7 
 SMOKN N DRINKN ARIANA WELSCH 2 4 
 CATS R FLAMING BLAZEN KUEFLER 1 4 
 NAYC13 YOUTH CUTTING 13 & UNDER 
 PEPCID FIZZALENA ALLIE ROGERS 3 3 
 NAYL YOUTH BOXING 14-18 
 TELES HYA LIGHTS ME JENNA EVANS 2 6 
 HIGHWAY SALUTE TORIAHNA AMMIRATI 1 3 
 TELES HYA LIGHTS ME JENNA EVANS 1 1 
 BOON SAN CHARLIE HOWARD DUTENHOFFER 1 1 
 NAYRB YOUTH BOXING 13 & UNDER 
 SNAP TO THE BEAT CHARLEE BEATON 3 2 
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